

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/SE/ 2024-25/15

May 01, 2024

BSE LimitedPhiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0076037	ANIL KUMAR MAKEN	100	641777	116216641 - 116216740
E0361555	PRADEEP JAIN	400	1591248 _ 1591251	294198461 - 294198860

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

20331

Date: 19-04-2024

Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

To,

Zuari Finserv Ltd

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, JasolaNew Delhi, Delhi 110025

Phone No.: 011 - 46581300/41697900 Email: rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com

Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Subject: - Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

Folio No.: E0076037

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to the captioned subject regarding details of shares and dividend, I/we would like to put forth the following:

Please note that I/we hold shares in your company bearing above mentioned Folio No.and the original share certificates are lost., Therefore as a shareholder of your company I/we request you to confirm the below-mentioned details:

- 1. As on date number of shares in the above-mentioned folio along with dividend details whether moved to IEPF or unpaid.
- 2. The share certificate number and distinctive number for the documentation process along with the status of delivered/ Undelivered or transferred to IEPF.

3. Duplicate Format along with Certificate Number, Distinctive Number.

Further noted that I/we hereby authorize M/s Muds Management Private Limited to extract, apply and receive any information on my behalf and to do all such acts, deeds and things which are necessary for the recovery of aforesaid shares.

In this regard, I/we hereby attach all documents as required by you.

- 1. Self-Attested copy of PAN card of shareholder,
- 2. Self-Attested copy of Aadhar card of shareholder,
- 3. ISR 1,
- 4. ISR 2,
- 5. Original cancelled cheque.
- 6. ISR 3
- 7. Affidavit for Verification Of Name.
- 8. Affidavit For Change In Address.
- 9. Form ISR-4.
- 10.Affidavit For Change of Signature.
- 11. Affidavit For Change of Signature. For m 151-13

Zuari Finserv Limited
New Delhi
2 9 APR 2024
INW.....

For further queries, contact me at 7827450231/9717320184 or Email recovery_shares@muds.co.in / anilmaken20@gmail.com
Thanking you in anticipation,

Anil Kumar Maken

End- As per List.

Address: House No 987 Sector 40 NA Gurgaon Haryana 122001 Contact: 9717320184 Email: anilmaken20@gmail.com

To: The Managing Director Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi - 110025

From: Pradeep Jain c/o MC Jain, Jain Niwas mama bhanej, Jhalawar-326001 Rajasthan Mobile no 7425893807

Date: April 3, 2024

Subject: Reissue of Share Certificate (Folio No. E0361555) and Dematerialization Inquiry

Dear Sir/Madam,

I am writing to request the reissue of a share certificate for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited. The original share certificate, bearing Folio No. E0361555, was issued in the name of Pradeep Jain (PAN: ABKPJ0601R), and we have unfortunately lost it.

We would be grateful if you could process the reissue of the share certificate at your earliest convenience. Please let us know the necessary documents and fees involved in the reissue process.

Furthermore, we would like to inquire about the procedure for dematerializing the physical shares associated with Folio No. E0361555. We would appreciate it if you could provide us with detailed instructions or any necessary forms to initiate the dematerialization process.

radeep Jan,

Thank you for your time and assistance in this matter. We look forward to your prompt response.

Sincerely,

Pradeep Jain

Mobile no 7425893807

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

29 APR 2024

New Delhi